DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ◊ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

	Works & Transportation Committee	C.O. NO: <u>1</u> DATE: <u>January 7, 2019</u>
REFERENCE		
	P.O. No.: <u>20182271</u>	
PROJECT:	CCB Deck Structural Repairs	
	OR: Concrete & Masonry Restoration LLC	2
DESCRIPTIO		
1. Reference:		_
2. Requested l	By: Contractor	_
3. Proposed C	Change: Cost adjustment based on actual qua	antities for beam repairs of CCB front entrance deck
needed repa		al areas in need of repair in 3 beams and a reduction of both credit for areas not needing repair and additional nown.
5. TOTAL A	DD TO CONTRACT:	\$2,082.79
Doc	cument not valid unless signed by the Owner	r, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor
The original Co Net change by p The Contract ar The Contract ar The new Contra	previously authorized Change Orders	\$100,957.12 \$0.00 \$100,957.12 ler in the amount of \$2,082.79 1 be \$103,039.91
The original Co Net change by p The Contract ar The Contract ar The new Contra	previously authorized Change Orders	\$100,957.12 \$0.00 \$100,957.12 ler in the amount of \$2,082.79
The original Co Net change by p The Contract ar The Contract ar The new Contra The Completion The date of Sub	previously authorized Change Orders	\$100,957.12 \$0.00 \$100,957.12 ler in the amount of \$2,082.79 1 be \$103,039.91 0 days
The original Co Net change by p The Contract ar The Contract ar The new Contra The Completion The date of Sub	previously authorized Change Orders	\$100,957.12 \$0.00 \$100,957.12 ler in the amount of \$2,082.79 1 be \$103,039.91 0 days hange Order therefore is January 18, 2019
The original Co Net change by p The Contract ar The Contract ar The new Contra	previously authorized Change Orders	\$100,957.12 \$0.00 \$100,957.12 ler in the amount of \$2,082.79 1 be \$103,039.91 0 days
The original Co Net change by p The Contract ar The Contract ar The new Contra The Completion The date of Sub	previously authorized Change Orders	\$100,957.12 \$0.00 \$100,957.12 ler in the amount of \$2,082.79 1 be \$103,039.91 0 days hange Order therefore is January 18, 2019